People & Companies with vested interests in keeping Scotland a part of the UK (& willing to pay money on affecting how you vote)

EC reference
C0099797
C0099796
C0099817
C0099818
C0099819
C0099795
C0099794
C0099802
C0099805
C0099811
C0099812
C0099793
C0099792
C0099787
C0099799
€0099807
C0099786
C0099806
€0099808
€0099809
€0099810
C0099788
C0099813
C0099814
C0099815
C0099798
C0099803
C0099820
C0099791
C0100157
C0099841
€0099800
C0099790
C0099784
C0099816
C0099804
C0099789

C0099801
C0099785

Received by

Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd

Better Together 2012 Ltd
Better Together 2012 Ltd

Entity type

Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant

Permitted Participant
Permitted Participant

Regulated donee type

Donor name

ARDCHATTAN HYDRO LIMITED, ATHOLL ESTATE OFFICE, BLAIR
ARDVERIKIE ESTATE LIMITED, ARDVERIKIE ESTATE OFFICE
BALMORAL COMTEC LIMITED, BALMORAL PARK

BALMORAL COMTEC LIMITED, BALMORAL PARK

BALMORAL COMTEC LIMITED, BALMORAL PARK

BENALLA LIMITED, TEMPLE QUAY

Broadland Properties Ltd, 137 SCALBY ROAD

BUCCLEUCH ESTATES, LTD. (THE), BUCCLEUCH WEATHERHOUSE

Earl lan Seafield

FLOWIDEA LIMITED, ARBUTHNOT HOUSE

FLOWIDEA LIMITED, ARBUTHNOT HOUSE

GLENGLASS HYDRO LIMITED, NOVAR ESTATE OFFICE
GRETNA GREEN LTD, HEADLESS CROSS

MACDOUGALL ARTS LIMITED, 30A CHARLES Il STREET
MACTAGGART, SCOTT & COMPANY LIMITED, P.O. BOX 1
Mr Alistair Jack

Mr Andrew Fraser

Mr Bruno Schroder

Mr Charles Maclean

Mr Christopher Sansom

Mr Christopher Sansom

Mr David Stevenson

Mr Edward Percy Weatherall

Mr Gerald Elliot

Mr Gerald Elliot

Mr Hugh Campbell Adamson

Mr lvor Dunbar

Mr Kevan Macdonald

Mr Randall Nicol

Mr Terence Scuoler

Ms Joanne Murray

ORION ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED, ORION HOUSE
PEAK SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED, 11 FOUNTAIN CRESCENT
Rain Dance Investments Ltd, ST LAWRENCE 28 STATION ROAD
Reidhaven Trust Estate, Seafield Estate Office

Sir David Garrard

TEASSES CAPITAL LIMITED, TEASSES HOUSE
WESTERN UNITED INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED, 1 KINGS
ARMS YARD

William Grant & Sons Ltd, THE GLENFIDDICH DISTILLERY

Donor
type
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Individual
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Company
Company
Company
Other
Individual
Company

Company
Company

Company
reg. no.
:5C293395
:SC031872
:SC301819
:SC301819
:SC301819
:05015556
:00483844
:SC012615

:02463564
:02463564
:5C163261
:5C052082
:05175060
:5C055532

:5C098014
:5C267044
:06990772

:5C222304

:00151289
:5C131772

Type of  Nature/
donation Provision

Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Cash
Cash

Purpose with

Value
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£12,000.00
£26,000.00
£20,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£25,000.00

£100,000.00
£50,000.00
£50,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£8,000.00
£15,000.00
£20,000.00
£100,000.00
£30,000.00
£10,500.00
£150,000.00
£50,000.00
£9,500.00
£50,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£10,475.00
£50,000.00
£20,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00

£1,000,000.00

£50,000.00
£10,000.00
£200,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£10,000.00

£40,000.00
£135,000.00

£2,416,475.00

Reported
date

03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
31/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014

03/07/2014
03/07/2014



