People & Companies with vested interests in keeping Scotland a part of the UK (& willing to pay money on affecting how you vote)

					Donor	Company	Type of	Nature /		How dealt		Reported
EC reference	Received by	Entity type	Regulated donee type	Donor name	type	reg. no.	donation	Provision	Purpose	with	Value	date
C0099797	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		ARDCHATTAN HYDRO LIMITED, ATHOLL ESTATE OFFICE, BLAIR	Company	:SC293395	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099796	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		ARDVERIKIE ESTATE LIMITED, ARDVERIKIE ESTATE OFFICE	Company	:SC031872	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099817	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		BALMORAL COMTEC LIMITED, BALMORAL PARK	Company	:SC301819	Cash				£12,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099818	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		BALMORAL COMTEC LIMITED, BALMORAL PARK	Company	:SC301819	Cash				£26,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099819	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		BALMORAL COMTEC LIMITED, BALMORAL PARK	Company	:SC301819	Cash				£20,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099795	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		BENALLA LIMITED, TEMPLE QUAY	Company	:05015556	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099794	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Broadland Properties Ltd, 137 SCALBY ROAD	Company	:00483844	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099802	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		BUCCLEUCH ESTATES, LTD. (THE), BUCCLEUCH WEATHERHOUSE	Company	:SC012615	Cash				£25,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099805	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Earl Ian Seafield	Individual		Cash				£100,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099811	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		FLOWIDEA LIMITED, ARBUTHNOT HOUSE	Company	:02463564	Cash				£50,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099812	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		FLOWIDEA LIMITED, ARBUTHNOT HOUSE	Company	:02463564	Cash				£50,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099793	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		GLENGLASS HYDRO LIMITED, NOVAR ESTATE OFFICE	Company	:SC163261	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099792	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		GRETNA GREEN LTD, HEADLESS CROSS	Company	:SC052082	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099787	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		MACDOUGALL ARTS LIMITED, 30A CHARLES II STREET	Company	:05175060	Cash				£8,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099799	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		MACTAGGART, SCOTT & COMPANY LIMITED, P.O. BOX 1	Company	:SC055532	Cash				£15,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099807	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Alistair Jack	Individual		Cash				£20,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099786	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Andrew Fraser	Individual		Cash				£100,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099806	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Bruno Schroder	Individual		Cash				£30,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099808	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Charles Maclean	Individual		Cash				£10,500.00	03/07/2014
C0099809	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Christopher Sansom	Individual		Cash				£150,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099810	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Christopher Sansom	Individual		Cash				£50,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099788	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr David Stevenson	Individual		Cash				£9,500.00	03/07/2014
C0099813	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Edward Percy Weatherall	Individual		Cash				£50,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099814	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Gerald Elliot	Individual		Cash				£20,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099815	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Gerald Elliot	Individual		Cash				£20,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099798	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Hugh Campbell Adamson	Individual		Cash				£10,475.00	03/07/2014
C0099803	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Ivor Dunbar	Individual		Cash				£50,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099820	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Kevan Macdonald	Individual		Cash				£20,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099791	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Randall Nicol	Individual		Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0100157	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Mr Terence Scuoler	Individual		Cash				£10,000.00	31/07/2014
C0099841	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Ms Joanne Murray	Individual		Cash				£1,000,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099800	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		ORION ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED, ORION HOUSE	Company	:SC098014	Cash				£50,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099790	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		PEAK SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED, 11 FOUNTAIN CRESCENT	Company	:SC267044	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099784	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Rain Dance Investments Ltd, ST LAWRENCE 28 STATION ROAD	Company	:06990772	Cash				£200,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099816	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Reidhaven Trust Estate, Seafield Estate Office	Other		Cash				£20,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099804	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		Sir David Garrard	Individual		Cash				£25,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099789	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		TEASSES CAPITAL LIMITED, TEASSES HOUSE WESTERN UNITED INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED, 1 KINGS	Company	:SC222304	Cash				£10,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099801	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		ARMS YARD	Company	:00151289	Cash				£40,000.00	03/07/2014
C0099785	Better Together 2012 Ltd	Permitted Participant		William Grant & Sons Ltd, THE GLENFIDDICH DISTILLERY	Company	:SC131772	Cash				£135,000.00	03/07/2014
										Group		

Group Total

£2,416,475.00